
SUPPLIERS COMMISSIONS PHONE NUMBERS WEBSITES COUNTRY

AmaWaterways 15-18% 1-800-626-0126 www.amawaterways.com North America

Atlas Ocean Voyages 15% 1-844-442-8527 https://www.atlasoceanvoyages.com/ North America

Avalon Waterways (part of Globus Family of Brands) 17-18% 800-221-0090 www.globusfamilypartner.com North America

Azamara 10-16% 877-222-2526 www.Azamara.com North America

Carnival Cruise Line 12-16% 1-800-764-7419 www.carnival.com North America

Celebrity Cruises 10-16% 800-437-3111 www.CruisingPower.com North America

Crystal 13-17% 888-616-7365 https://www.crystalcruises.com/travel-advisors North America

Cunard Line 11-15% 800-528-6273 www.OneSourceCruises.com North America

Explora Journeys 18% (833) 697-0648 www.explorajourneys.com North America

Holland America Line 10-16% 800-426-0327 www.hollandamerica.com/travelAgentHQ/Main.action North America

Hurtigruten 5-14% 866-552-0371 www.hurtigruten.com North America

Lindblad Expeditions 12% 800-397-3348 www.expeditions.com North America

Norwegian Cruise Line 12-16% 800-327-7030 www.ncl.com/nclweb/secure/partners.html North America

Oceania Cruises 11-17% 800-531-5658 www.oceaniacruises.com/T_MainContentPage.aspx North America

Paul Gauguin Cruises 12-17% 800-848-6172 www.pgcruises.com North America

Ponant

800-421-1700 Cruises;

800-426-0442 Tours

Regent Seven Seas Cruises 10-17% 800-285-1835 www.rssc.com/agent/default.aspx? North America

Riviera River Cruises 18% 888-838-8820 https://www.rivierarivercruises.com/agency North America

Royal Caribbean International 10-16% 800-327-6700 www.cruisingpower.com North America

Seabourn Cruise Line 12-16% 800-929-9595 www.seabourn.com/Travel/ North America

SeaDream Yacht Club 12-16% 800-707-4911 www.seadream.com/voyages/travel_agents Global

Silversea Cruises 12-17% 800-722-9955 www.silversea.com/secure/travelagent.aspx?page_id=travelag North America

Star Clippers 15% 800-442-0551 www.starclippers.com/travelagents/ North America

Uniworld 5-18% 800-283-9823 www.uniworld.com/agency/login.asp North America

Viking Ocean Cruises 14-17% 877-523-0557 www.vikingcruises.com/oceans North America

Viking River Cruises 15% - 18% 877-523-0557 www.vikingrivercruises.com/agents North America

Virgin 16% 954-488-2955 https://www.virginvoyages.com/ North America

Windstar Cruises 12-16% 800-258-SAIL www.windstarcruises.com/travelagentcenter.asp North America

Disney Cruise Line® 10-16% 888-DCL-2400 www.disneytravelagents.com US

TravelBrands Cruises by Encore Cruises 8-15% 888-485-1481 www.travelbrandsaccess.com Canada

Accor (Lifestyle Luxury Brands) 10% 212-715-7178 www.hera.accor.com North America

Hilton Worldwide (All Brands) 10% 800-HILTONS www.travelagents.hilton.com Global

Hyatt (All Brands) 10% 800-323-7249 www.hyatt.com Global

IHG (All Brands) 10% 877-424-2449 www.ihgagent.com Global

Leading Hotels of the World 10% 800-223-6800 www.lhw.com

Marriott International (Lifestyle Luxury brands) 8 - 10%  * NOTE: Each IATA or CLIA must have a registered Hotel 

Excellence graduate in order to earn 10% 

800-627-7468 www.travelagents.marriott.com Global

Melia 10% 888-956-3542 https://meliapro.melia.com North America

Millennium Hotels & Resorts (All Brands) 10% 866-866-8086 www.millenniumhotels.com Global

Minor/NH 10% +34 91 398 46 61 www.minorhotels.com Global

Montage/Pendry 10% 800-700-7744 www.montageinternational.com Americas

Omni Hotels & Resorts 10% 800-809-6664 www.omnihotels.com Americas

One & Only 10% 929-279-4096 www.oneandonlyresorts.com Global

CRUISE (US)

CRUISE (CANADA)

HOTEL PREFERRED PARTNERS (800+ Amenity Hotels)

    

CRUISE (NORTH AMERICA & Global) Commissions listed are on cruise portion only

Princess Cruises®/Princess Tours 10-15% www.OneSourceCruises.com North America
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Posadas (Live Aqua, Fiesta Americana) 10% +52 (55)5326 6700 www.posadas.com Mexico

Preferred Hotel Group 10% 866-990-9491 www.preferredhotels.com Global

Red Carnation 10% 833-477-8313 www.redcarnationhotels.com Global

Small Luxury Hotels (SLH) 10% 877-234-7033 https://slh.com Global

Wyndham Hotels & Resorts 10% 800-466-1589 www.wyndhamhotels.com Americas

Lunara Bay 11% +1 305-294-3265 www.lunarabay.com USA

Rental Escapes 10% 800-208-5097 www.rentalescapes.com Global

Villas of Distinction 11% 888-305-1152 https://ensemble.villasofdistinction.com/ Global

Adventure Canada 12-14% 800-353-7566 www.adventurecanada.com/ North America

Amtrak Vacations 10-12% 800-268-7252 www.AmtrakVacations.com Global

Anderson Vacations 5% - 12.5% 866-814-7378 www.andersonvacations.ca North America

Anzcro 15% 800-941-5360 https://www.anzcro.com/login/ North America

Atlantic Tours 17% 800-565-7173 https://www.atlantictours.com/ North America

5Continents                        12% 866-239-6474 https://5-continents.ca/  Canada

Bedsonline (formerly Travel Bound) 10-14% 800-808-9541 www.bedsonline.com North America

Big Five Tours & Expeditions 10-14% 800-244-3483 www.bigfive.com; www.galapagos.com North America

Butterfield & Robinson 11% 866.551.9090  www.butterfield.com North America

CIE Tours International 5-16% 800-243-8687 www.cietoursreservations.com/res/default.asp North America

Classic Vacations 12-15% 800-352-4459 www.ClassicForAgents.com North America

Exodus Adventure Travel 5-16%  CA: 1 844 520 1090 | US: 1 844 421 0109   North America

Fresh Tracks 12% 877-356-3367 https://freshtrackscanada.com North America

Goway 12% Canadian members; 14% US members 800-387-8850 www.goway.com North America

Intrepid Travel 10-18% 866-915-1511 https://www.intrepidtravel.com/us North America

Kensington Tours 12-14% 888-903-2001 www.kensingtontours.com Global

Micato Safaris 14% 212-545-7111 https://www.micato.com/ Global

Project Expedition - Day Tours / Excursions / Activities 10% 855-782-3006 https://www.projectexpedition.com/ Global

Railbookers 8-12% 888-829-3040 www.railbookers.us@ylginc.com Global

Southwest Adventure Tours 13-15% 800-970-5864 www.southwestadventuretours.com/ North America

Tauck World Discovery 10-15% 800-GO-TAUCK www.tauck.com Global

Travel2/Islands in the Sun/Qantas Vacations 10-13% 888-282-4346  https://www.travelanswersgroup.com North America

Yankee Holidays 10-12% 800-225-2550 www.YankeeHolidays.com North America

Adventures by Disney 10% 888-735-5939 FL; 877-789-3476 CA www.disneytravelagents.com US

Alexander + Roberts (formerly General Tours) 15-18% 800-796-4575 www.generaltours.com/travelagent/loginpage.aspx US & Australia

Apple Vacations 10-15% 800-727-3400 www.abe.applevacations.com US

Avanti Destinations 12-15% 800-422-5053 www.avantidestinations.com/login.jsp US

Club Med 12-15% 800-258-2633 www.clubmed.us US

Collette 10-18% (800) 340-5158 https://www.gocollette.com/en US

Contiki Vacations 5-15% 877-266-8454 www.contiki.com/agents US

Delta Vacations 5-14% 800-727-1111 www.worldagentdirect.com US

Europe Express 5-16% 800-584-0472 FIT; 800-565-7236 www.europeexpress.com US

G Adventures 5-17% 800-465-5600 www.gadventures.com/sherpa US

Globus Family of Brands (including Cosmos & Monograms) 13-18% 800-221-0090 www.globusfamilypartner.com US

Insight Vacations 5-17% 800-582-8380 www.insightvacations.com US

Monograms (part of the Globus Family of Brands) 13-18% 800-221-0090 www.globusfamilypartner.com US

Pleasant Holidays/Journese 15%-17% 800-842-9244 www.pleasantagent.net; www.journese.com US

Swain Destinations 12-15% 800-22-SWAIN www.swaindestinations.com US

Travel Impressions 10-16% 800-284-0044 quest.travimp.com/phase1/FEAgentLogin.cgi US

888-735-5939 FL;

877-789-3476 CA

Ya'lla Tours 13% or 13% or net for Cuba 800-644-1595 www.yallatours.com US

Walt Disney Travel Co. 10% www.disneytravelagents.com US

LAND VACATION (NORTH AMERICA & Global)

LAND VACATION (NORTH AMERICA & Global) - Continued
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Caribe Sol 8%-16% Book On-line www.caribesol.ca Canada

Club Med 3%-15% 800-465-6633 www.clubmedagents.ca Canada

Collette 10-18% 800-340-5158 https://www.gocollette.com/en-ca Canada

Air Canada Vacations 5-15% 1-877-752-7710 https://vacations.aircanada.com Canada

Contiki Holidays 8%-13% 800-268-1835 www.contiki.com Canada

G Adventures 5-17% 800-465-5600 www.gadventures.com/sherpa Canada

Globus Family of Brands (including Cosmos & Monograms) 5-18% 800-221-0090 www.globusfamilypartner.com Canada

Insight Vacations 5-17% 800-387-8490 www.insightvacations.com Canada

Signature - Sunwing Vacations 8% - 15% 800-668-4224 www.sunwing.ca Canada

Tourcan Vacations 10% - 14.5% or Net 800-263-2995 www.tourcanvacations.com Canada

Tours Chanteclerc - Quebec Only 5% - 13% 800-361-8415 www.tourschanteclerc.com Canada

Trafalgar 5% - 17.5% 800-387-2680 www.trafalgar.com Canada

Transat 8% - 13% 800-587-2672 www.transat.com Canada

TravelBrands Specialty by Exotik Journeys 5% - 13% 888-722-4212 www.travelbrandsaccess.com Canada

TravelBrands Hotels - FIT (TravelGenie, Hotels, Cars, Transfers, Tours and

Attractions

8% - 13% 800-268-8354 www.travelbrandsaccess.com Canada

TravelBrands Flights by Intair Net Local Office Numbers www.travelbrandsaccess.com Canada

TravelBrands Packages by Sunquest 8% - 11% 800-268-8899 www.travelbrandsaccess.com Canada

WestJet Vacations 8% 800-538-5698 www.westjetvacations.com Canada

ENSEMBLE AIR Various 855-851-8420 Contact: oneconnect@ensembletravel.com North America

Aero Mexico 8-10% Tickets may be issued by Members or Ensemble Air. North America

Air France 2-8% Tickets may be issued by Members or Ensemble Air. North America

Air New Zealand 9-16% 800-262-1234 Tickets may be issued by Members or Ensemble Air  - www.airn North America

Air Tahiti Nui 3-5% 877-824-4846 Tickets may be issued by Members or Ensemble Air. www.airta North America

Cathay Pacific 3-10% Tickets may be issued by Members or Ensemble Air. North America

Delta 2-10% Tickets may be issued by Members or Ensemble Air. North America

Emirates 3-8% 847-292-6063 X10 Tickets may be issued by Members or Ensemble Air. North America

EVA Air 5-20% Tickets may be issued by Members or Ensemble Air. North America

Fiji Airways 5-12% Tickets may be issued by Members or Ensemble Air. North America

Iceland Air Net Fares Ensemble Air must issue tickets. North America

ITA Airways 5-20% Ensemble Air must issue tickets. North America

KLM 2-8% Tickets may be issued by Members or Ensemble Air. North America

LOT Polish Airlines 5-18% Tickets may be issued by Members or Ensemble Air. North America

Scandinavian Airlines 3-10% 1-800-221-2350 Tickets may be issued by Members or Ensemble Air - www.FlyS North America

Singapore Airlines 5-15% Tickets may be issued by Members or Ensemble Air. North America

TAP 3-6% Tickets may be issued by Members. North America

Turkish Airlines 5-9% Ensemble Air must issue tickets. Canada

Auto Europe (Destination Europe) 10-12% 800-223-5555 www.autoeurope.com/tasite/ North America

Vitesse Worldwide, LLC 17% 800-637-3373 www.vitesseworldwide.com North America

Amadeus Negotiated booking incentives; preferred agreement 1-800-962-7171 https://amadeus.com/en North America

Sabre Negotiated booking incentives; preferred agreement 1-800-832-9526 www.sabre.com North America

Travelport Negotiated booking incentives; preferred agreement 1-800-762-3490 https://www.travelport.com/ North America

Manulife Financial 25% - 45% 855-300-2041 www.igoinsured.com Canada

AIG Travel Guard International 10-37% 800-826-1300 www.travelguard.com US

Allianz Global Assistance 10-36% 866-455-6109 www.accessamerica.com/ensembletravel US

Travelex Insurance Services 22-26% 800-228-9792 https://www.travelexinsurance.com/ US
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Eatwith (Vizeat Limited) 8% 1-443-756-4440 www.eatwith.com Global

ENSEMBLE® Villas & Vacation Homes 10% 888-305-1152 www.ensembleagent.com Global

onefinestay.com 5-10% 1-415-603-8270 www.onefinestay.com Global

Roadtrips, Inc. 12% or Net 800-465-1765 Ext 199 www.roadtrips.com North America

Shore Excursions Group 12% 866-999-6590 www/shoreexcursionsgroup/com/?id=XXXXXX(XXXXXX is a uniq Global

Venture Ashore LLC 12-15% 844-491-4164 https://my.ventureashore.com/ Global

Walks & Devour Tours 18% 888-683-8670 https://www.takewalks.com/ Global

Rail Europe North America, Inc. 3-12% 877-332-7245 www.agent.raileurope.com North America

Rocky Mountaineer Vacations 10-14% 800-665-7245 www.agent.rockymountaineer.com North America

Auto Europe 10-15% 800-223-5555 www.autoeurope.com/tasite/ North America

800-331-1212- Dom

800-331-1084- Int'l North America

800-527-0700-Dom

800-472-3325- Int'l North America

Carey International 5-12% 888-222-0163 www.carey.com North America

Thrifty Car Rental 5% 800-847-4389 www.thrifty.com Canada

Vitesse Worldwide, LLC 15% 800-637-3373 www.vitesseworldwide.com North America

Abercrombie & Kent (plus river rafting) 12% 800-223-5555 www.akdmc.com North America

Alexander + Roberts 15% 800-796-4575 www.generaltours.com/travelagent/loginpage.aspx North America

AmaWaterways 18-25% 1-800-626-0126 www.amawaterways.com North America

American Queen Voyages 10-12% 888-749-5280 www.aqvoyages.com Global

Avalon Waterways (part of the Globus Family of Brands) 15-18% 800-221-0090 www.globusfamilypartner.com North America

Lindblad Expeditions 12% 800-397-3348 www.expeditions.com North America

Tauck World Discovery 10-15% 800-GO-TAUCK www.tauck.com North America

Uniworld 5-18% 800-283-9823 www.uniworld.com/agency/login.asp North America

Viking River Cruises 16% 877-523-0557 www.vikingrivercruises.com/agents North America

Commission Pro Services by ABC Global Services
Contingency-based fee structure of 30% for collections aged 90

days or greater
312-462-1988 www.ABCGlobalServices.com North America

CruiseTags.ca 15% Discount 250-819-1986 www.CruiseTags.ca North America

Grasp Technologies, Inc. Discount on standard data cleansing products 866-278-3821 www.grasptech.com North America

Luggage Free 10% on each order 800-361-6871 www.luggagefree.com North America

My TripRoute - Umapped Preferred Pricing 800-975-6713 www.umapped.com North America

Trams Products, Sabre Travel Network Discount Pricing 310-641-8726 www.trams.com North America

Vitesse Worldwide, LLC 15% 800-637-3373 www.vitesseworldwide.com North America

AM Lithographers (Printing) 15% Discount 212-268-3322 www.amlithographers.com US

IATAN $10-$35/card 877-734-2826 www.iatan.org US

Manhattan Concepts 10% off Manhattan Concepts' retail pricing 516-714-8538 www.manhattanconcepts.com US

Staples Advantage 5% discount off orders of $150 or more order from website www.order.staplesadvantage.com US

ADTEL $500 annually 800-661-9999 www.adtel.com Canada

Canada Post Preferred Rates 866-757-5480 www.canadapost.ca/obc Canada

PACE Consulting Employee Benefits Ltd. Discount Pricing 416-410-726 www.paceconsulting.com Canada

SoftVoyage 514- 273-0008 www.softvoyage.com/en/ Canada

BUSINESS SERVICES (US)

RAIL

CORPORATE SERVICES

SPECIALTY

RIVER CRUISES

BUSINESS SERVICES (NORTH AMERICA)

SPECIALTY -Continued

BUSINESS SERVICES (CANADA)

BUSES/CARS/LIMOUSINES

Avis Rent A Car 5-17% www.AVISAGENT.com

Budget Rent A Car 5-10% www.unlimitedbudget.com
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Atlantic Canada Tourism N/A 902-367-0008 https://www.onlinetraveltraining.com/free-courses/providers/ North America

Discover Puerto Rico N/A 787-710-8280 https://www.discoverpuertorico.com/ North America

Hawaii Visitors & Convention Bureau N/A 773-244-9221 www.Agents.GoHawaii.com US

Jordan Tourism Board of North America N/A 703-243-7404 https://www.visitjordan.com/ North America

Las Vegas Convention & Visitors Authority N/A 702-892-2861 www.LVCVA.com North America

Moroccan National Tourist Office N/A 212-221-1583 https://www.visitmorocco.com/en North America

Saudi Arabia Tourism N/A 872-213-6453 https://www.visitsaudi.com/en North America

Tourism New Zealand N/A 310-857-2214 www.traveltrade.newzealand.com North America

Tourist Office of Spain N/A 212 265-8822 https://www.spain.info/ US

DESTINATION PARTNERS

Effective 02/11/2025. Every effort has been made to verify the authenticity and accuracy of the information. However, the information is subject to change without notice.
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